Traseul A
Nume prenume
Szondi Hunor
Csis lldiko
Lazar Vlad

Csis Robert
Jancsik Gergo
Laszlo Beata
Laszlo Dicsi
Hegyesi Imre

Traseul B
Nume prenume
Lazar Vlad
Neicu Alexandru
Voros Adam
Vigh Lorand
Feischmidt lldiko
lepan-Milea Georgiana
Szikszai lldiko
Szikszai Balazs
Csis Nandor
Csis lldiko

Traseul C
Nume prenume
Neicu Alexandru
Lazar Vlad
Voros Adam
Csis Nandor
Szikszai Csongor
Sarkozi Zsuzsa
Hegyesi Tamas
Jancsik Endre
Oprita Dan

2,7km

Timp realizat
22:04
26:13
27:27
30:41
32:49
35:35
35:35
38:35

1,7 km

Timp realizat
12:09
14:26
17:57
22:22
29:29
30:49
41:26
41:26
42:12
42:12

1,2 km

Timp realizat
08:47
10:54
12:30
12:30
14:03
14:09
14:31
16:12
26:38



